Manual
HUMIDITY / TEMPERATURE
TRANSMITTER
for intrinsically safe
applications
OM_EE30EX_e // v12.0 // technical data are subject to change // 302262
Series EE30EX
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com

 - Click OK
 - The new reference value will be adopted for the measurement
6.5 Order information for accessories
 Order code
sintered stainless steel filter HA010103
PTFE - filter HA010105
metall grid filter HA010106
RS232 interface cable HA010301
replacement humidity sensor incl. sensor data FE10
replacement temperature sensor incl. sensor
data
TE38
HA010110stainless steel filter
stainless steel grid filter HA010109
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
25
The grey background surface indicates the permitted measurement